For product data sheets, www.cooperbussmann.com/DatasheetsIEC30
7.2kV - Motor Fuse Links to British Standard Dimensions
Specifications
Description: Motor fuse links providing short circuit
protection in motor circuits to both the motor starter and
cables from the starter to the motor.
Ratings:
Rated Voltage: 7.2kV

I3 (A)
Cold Resistance &
Watts Loss in Free
Air
Joule Integral (I2t)
Length
mm
Diameter
mm
Weight
kg
mΩ W Minimum
Pre-Arcing
Maximum
Operating
7.2WFNHO25 25 40 84 38.7 34 1.4 x 102 2.1 x 103 403 76 4.4
7.2WFNHO31.5 31.5 40 96 25.5 35 3.1 x 102 4.7 x 103 403 76 4.4
7.2WFNHO40 40 40 107 18.2 40 6.1 x 102 8.0 x 103 403 76 4.4
7.2WFNHO50 50 40 122 13.3 46 1.2 x 103 1.5 x 104 403 76 4.4
7.2WFNHO63 63 40 133 10.4 56 1.9 x 103 3.0 x 104 403 76 4.4
7.2WFNHO80 80 40 133 7.30 65 3.8 x 103 5.8 x 104 403 76 4.4
7.2WFNHO100 100 40 262 4.92 69 9.8 x 103 1.3 x 105 403 76 4.4
7.2WFNHO125 125 40 300 2.94 63 2.4 x 104 2.4 x 105 403 76 4.4
7.2WFNHO160 160 40 337 2.05 72 5.0 x 104 7.0 x 105 403 76 4.4
7.2WKNHO200 200 40 500 1.63 90 8.8 x 104 1.3 x 106 403 76 4.4
7.2WKNHO224 224 40 500 1.44 98 1.1 x 105 1.6 x 106 403 76 4.4
7.2WKNHO250 250 40 960 1.11 105 2.2 x 105 1.6 x 106 403 76 4.4
7.2WKNHO315 315 40 960 0.779 107 4.5 x 105 3.1 x 106 403 76 4.4
Fuse Link Type A B C D
WFNHO 486 454 403 76
WKNHO 486 454 403 76
Features and Benefits